
Pos Pett Cognome Nome Sesso P.Sesso Cat P.Cat Anno Squadra Ente Tempo TipoClass TEMPO MEDIA

21 231 MORÈ ANTONIO M 21 ELITE_SPORT 1 1998 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.34.37 OPEN 02.34.37 18,63 Km/h

1 633 SCARDIGNO GIACOMO M 1 MASTER_1 1 1990 ASD TEAM ALL BIKE RUVO DI PUGLIA FCI 02.06.51 OPEN 02.06.51 22,71 Km/h

8 233 GRASSI GIUSEPPE M 8 MASTER_1 2 1989 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO UISP 02.18.07 UISP 02.18.07 20,85 Km/h

11 586 MUSTO RAFFAELE M 11 MASTER_1 3 1992 UCD RIONERO IL VELOCIFERO CSI 02.20.42 OPEN 02.20.42 20,47 Km/h

18 237 MARRA RAFFAELE M 18 MASTER_1 4 1988 RH BIKE TEAM UISP 02.31.25 UISP 02.31.25 19,02 Km/h

22 684 NAPOLETANO DANIELE M 22 MASTER_1 5 1990 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.36.30 OPEN 02.36.30 18,40 Km/h

27 692 MORLEO GIUSEPPE M 27 MASTER_1 6 1990 ASD MTB BIKERS ERCHIE UISP 02.41.44 UISP 02.41.44 17,81 Km/h

32 107 MARUCCIO DANIELE M 32 MASTER_1 7 1988 ASD SPARPAGGHIATI CSI 02.47.14 OPEN 02.47.14 17,22 Km/h

3 1 DONVITO PAOLO M 3 MASTER_2 1 1983 ASD NEW CYCLING TEAM FCI 02.14.24 OPEN 02.14.24 21,43 Km/h

5 3 DADDABBO GINO M 5 MASTER_2 2 1983 ATLETICO SALI IN SELLA PARKPRE RT FCI 02.17.14 OPEN 02.17.14 20,99 Km/h

10 620 GUARNACCIO MICHELE M 10 MASTER_2 3 1985 ASD ALL BIKE RUVO DI PUGLIA FCI 02.19.29 OPEN 02.19.29 20,65 Km/h

12 338 CARLUCCI ANGELO M 12 MASTER_2 4 1987 ASD NEW CYCLING TEAM FCI 02.21.41 OPEN 02.21.41 20,33 Km/h

14 696 NUHA ALBAN M 14 MASTER_2 5 1986 ASD DYNAMIK BIKE FCI 02.26.26 FCI 02.26.26 19,67 Km/h

2 214 MARTELLOTTA GIANDOMENICO M 2 MASTER_3 1 1982 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.13.58 OPEN 02.13.58 21,50 Km/h

4 215 SALATINO GIANPAOLO M 4 MASTER_3 2 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.17.04 OPEN 02.17.04 21,01 Km/h

7 10 SANTARSIERO FAUSTO M 7 MASTER_3 3 1978 ASD CICLOAMATORI OPPIDO LUCANO UISP 02.18.02 UISP 02.18.02 20,86 Km/h

16 193 COSTELLA LUCA M 16 MASTER_3 4 1981 GENUSIA BIKE UISP 02.29.52 UISP 02.29.52 19,22 Km/h

28 427 DE CARO TOMMASO MARCO M 28 MASTER_3 5 1979 ATLETICO SALI IN SELLA UISP 02.41.49 UISP 02.41.49 17,80 Km/h

29 229 SATALINO GIUSEPPE M 29 MASTER_3 6 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.42.18 OPEN 02.42.18 17,74 Km/h

33 662 VINCIGUERRA ANTONIO M 33 MASTER_3 7 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT FCI 02.53.15 OPEN 02.53.15 16,62 Km/h

34 199 SEMERARO CLAUDIO M 34 MASTER_3 8 1980 BICI CLUB SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI UISP 02.54.00 UISP 02.54.00 16,55 Km/h

40 645 GUGLIUCCI PASQUALE M 40 MASTER_3 9 1978 ASD AMICI TE LU GARDEN ACSI 03.25.04 OPEN 03.25.04 14,04 Km/h

9 665 MARTINI GIANFRANCO M 9 MASTER_4 1 1975 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO FCI 02.19.29 OPEN 02.19.29 20,65 Km/h

13 220 BOLOGNESE GIANPIERO M 13 MASTER_4 2 1973 TORCITO BIKE ASD UISP 02.22.38 UISP 02.22.38 20,19 Km/h

19 365 SIBILANO FELICE LUCA M 19 MASTER_4 3 1977 ASD SPORT FOR FIT RACING TEAM FCI 02.32.20 OPEN 02.32.20 18,91 Km/h

25 12 TAURISANO GIUSEPPE M 25 MASTER_4 4 1977 ASD MTB CITTA DEGLI IMPERIALI UISP 02.37.50 UISP 02.37.50 18,25 Km/h

26 108 DE GIORGI ANTONIO M 26 MASTER_4 5 1976 ASD CICLISTICA VERNOLESE FCI 02.38.38 OPEN 02.38.38 18,16 Km/h

31 19 DONGIOVANNI FORTUNATO M 31 MASTER_4 6 1973 ASD CICLO-CLUB SPONGANO UISP 02.44.58 UISP 02.44.58 17,46 Km/h

37 77 PERRONE LORENZO M 37 MASTER_4 7 1977 ASD CICLISTI MTB SAN PANCRAZIO SALENTINO UISP 03.04.17 UISP 03.04.17 15,63 Km/h

39 42 NOTARPIETRO ANDREA ANTONIO M 39 MASTER_4 8 1976 ASD MTB CASARANO FCI 03.10.57 OPEN 03.10.57 15,08 Km/h

6 296 CATAPANO PARIDE M 6 MASTER_5 1 1971 ASD GS PEDALE MASSAFRA FCI 02.17.36 OPEN 02.17.36 20,93 Km/h

17 658 MINUTIELLO RAFFAELE M 17 MASTER_5 2 1971 ASD TEAM BIKE SPINAZZOLA CSI 02.30.35 OPEN 02.30.35 19,13 Km/h

30 150 VILEI ROBERTO M 30 MASTER_5 3 1970 TORCITO BIKE ASD UISP 02.43.19 UISP 02.43.19 17,63 Km/h

36 446 DE GIORGI MARCELLO M 36 MASTER_5 4 1968 ASD CICLISTICA VERNOLESE FCI 03.01.34 OPEN 03.01.34 15,86 Km/h

15 64 MANTI DARIO M 15 MASTER_6 1 1966 ASD POLISPORTIVABPP UISP 02.27.26 UISP 02.27.26 19,53 Km/h

20 89 DE DONNO LUCIANO M 20 MASTER_6 2 1966 MAGLIE BIKE FCI 02.32.53 OPEN 02.32.53 18,84 Km/h

24 192 GENTILE PASQUALE M 24 MASTER_6 3 1967 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO UISP 02.37.23 UISP 02.37.23 18,30 Km/h

35 23 MANNARELLA MICHELE M 35 MASTER_6 4 1963 BASER DILETTANTISTICO FCI 03.00.05 OPEN 03.00.05 15,99 Km/h

23 671 DI DOMENICA GIOVANNI M 23 MASTER_7+ 1 1962 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM UISP 02.36.50 UISP 02.36.50 18,36 Km/h

38 634 DIGIGLIO ANGELO M 38 MASTER_7+ 2 1960 ENERGY MTB CSEN 03.04.49 OPEN 03.04.49 15,58 Km/h



Pos Pett Cognome Nome Naz Sesso P.Sesso Cat P.Cat Anno Squadra Tessera Ente Cod.Squadra Tempo TipoClass TEMPO MEDIA

1 633 SCARDIGNO GIACOMO 3724 M 1 MASTER_1 1 1990 ASD TEAM ALL BIKE RUVO DI PUGLIA A234052 FCI 14Y1871 02.06.51 OPEN 02.06.51 22,71 Km/h

2 214 MARTELLOTTA GIANDOMENICO 2834 M 2 MASTER_3 1 1982 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT 597417B FCI 14R1824 02.13.58 OPEN 02.13.58 21,50 Km/h

3 1 DONVITO PAOLO 930 M 3 MASTER_2 1 1983 ASD NEW CYCLING TEAM A252457 FCI 14S1793 02.14.24 OPEN 02.14.24 21,43 Km/h

4 215 SALATINO GIANPAOLO 1333 M 4 MASTER_3 2 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT A017361 FCI 14R1824 02.17.04 OPEN 02.17.04 21,01 Km/h

5 3 DADDABBO GINO 957 M 5 MASTER_2 2 1983 ATLETICO SALI IN SELLA PARKPRE RT A108133 FCI 08Z3220 02.17.14 OPEN 02.17.14 20,99 Km/h

6 296 CATAPANO PARIDE 1387 M 6 MASTER_5 1 1971 ASD GS PEDALE MASSAFRA A222993 FCI 14N1650 02.17.36 OPEN 02.17.36 20,93 Km/h

7 10 SANTARSIERO FAUSTO 1761 M 7 MASTER_3 3 1978 ASD CICLOAMATORI OPPIDO LUCANO 220671643 UISP T020195 02.18.02 UISP 02.18.02 20,86 Km/h

8 233 GRASSI GIUSEPPE 2088 M 8 MASTER_1 2 1989 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO 220720269 UISP S520187 02.18.07 UISP 02.18.07 20,85 Km/h

9 665 MARTINI GIANFRANCO 1401 M 9 MASTER_4 1 1975 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO A257760 FCI 14R1700 02.19.29 OPEN 02.19.29 20,65 Km/h

10 620 GUARNACCIO MICHELE 2935 M 10 MASTER_2 3 1985 ASD ALL BIKE RUVO DI PUGLIA A250779 FCI 239250 02.19.29 OPEN 02.19.29 20,65 Km/h

11 586 MUSTO RAFFAELE 2991 M 11 MASTER_1 3 1992 UCD RIONERO IL VELOCIFERO 13901592 CSI 13900128 02.20.42 OPEN 02.20.42 20,47 Km/h

12 338 CARLUCCI ANGELO 1532 M 12 MASTER_2 4 1987 ASD NEW CYCLING TEAM A252756 FCI 14S1793 02.21.41 OPEN 02.21.41 20,33 Km/h

13 220 BOLOGNESE GIANPIERO 1787 M 13 MASTER_4 2 1973 TORCITO BIKE ASD 220659563 UISP S041457 02.22.38 UISP 02.22.38 20,19 Km/h

14 696 NUHA ALBAN it M 14 MASTER_2 5 1986 ASD DYNAMIK BIKE - FCI - 02.26.26 FCI 02.26.26 19,67 Km/h

15 64 MANTI DARIO 1809 M 15 MASTER_6 1 1966 ASD POLISPORTIVABPP 220675708 UISP 762 02.27.26 UISP 02.27.26 19,53 Km/h

16 193 COSTELLA LUCA 1861 M 16 MASTER_3 4 1981 GENUSIA BIKE 220748984 UISP S050764 02.29.52 UISP 02.29.52 19,22 Km/h

17 658 MINUTIELLO RAFFAELE 3034 M 17 MASTER_5 2 1971 ASD TEAM BIKE SPINAZZOLA AT17300742 CSI 110 02.30.35 OPEN 02.30.35 19,13 Km/h

18 237 MARRA RAFFAELE 963 M 18 MASTER_1 4 1988 RH BIKE TEAM 220778967 UISP S050911 02.31.25 UISP 02.31.25 19,02 Km/h

19 365 SIBILANO FELICE LUCA 4111 M 19 MASTER_4 3 1977 ASD SPORT FOR FIT RACING TEAM A115438 FCI 14P1822 02.32.20 OPEN 02.32.20 18,91 Km/h

20 89 DE DONNO LUCIANO 2211 M 20 MASTER_6 2 1966 MAGLIE BIKE 10054944117 FCI A115613 02.32.53 OPEN 02.32.53 18,84 Km/h

21 231 MORÈ ANTONIO 4045 M 21 ELITE_SPORT 1 1998 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT A248376 FCI 14R1824 02.34.37 OPEN 02.34.37 18,63 Km/h

22 684 NAPOLETANO DANIELE 1460 M 22 MASTER_1 5 1990 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT A199232 FCI 14R1824 02.36.30 OPEN 02.36.30 18,40 Km/h

23 671 DI DOMENICA GIOVANNI 3165 M 23 MASTER_7+ 1 1962 ASD PRO LIFE NO DOPING TEAM 220271698 UISP Q03019615C 02.36.50 UISP 02.36.50 18,36 Km/h

24 192 GENTILE PASQUALE 3516 M 24 MASTER_6 3 1967 CHIALA' CYCLING TEAM LOCOROTONDO 220720288 UISP S520187 02.37.23 UISP 02.37.23 18,30 Km/h

25 12 TAURISANO GIUSEPPE 1176 M 25 MASTER_4 4 1977 ASD MTB CITTA DEGLI IMPERIALI 220597615 UISP S520177 02.37.50 UISP 02.37.50 18,25 Km/h

26 108 DE GIORGI ANTONIO 3505 M 26 MASTER_4 5 1976 ASD CICLISTICA VERNOLESE A208158 FCI 14G1799 02.38.38 OPEN 02.38.38 18,16 Km/h

27 692 MORLEO GIUSEPPE 1191 M 27 MASTER_1 6 1990 ASD MTB BIKERS ERCHIE 220635701 UISP S025344 02.41.44 UISP 02.41.44 17,81 Km/h

28 427 DE CARO TOMMASO MARCO 1840 M 28 MASTER_3 5 1979 ATLETICO SALI IN SELLA 220687660 UISP S010541 02.41.49 UISP 02.41.49 17,80 Km/h

29 229 SATALINO GIUSEPPE 1431 M 29 MASTER_3 6 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT A199236 FCI 14R1824 02.42.18 OPEN 02.42.18 17,74 Km/h

30 150 VILEI ROBERTO 2071 M 30 MASTER_5 3 1970 TORCITO BIKE ASD 220431799 UISP S041457 02.43.19 UISP 02.43.19 17,63 Km/h

31 19 DONGIOVANNI FORTUNATO 2439 M 31 MASTER_4 6 1973 ASD CICLO-CLUB SPONGANO 220369883 UISP 1259 02.44.58 UISP 02.44.58 17,46 Km/h

32 107 MARUCCIO DANIELE 3742 M 32 MASTER_1 7 1988 ASD SPARPAGGHIATI AT07306072 CSI 16900156 02.47.14 OPEN 02.47.14 17,22 Km/h

33 662 VINCIGUERRA ANTONIO 1432 M 33 MASTER_3 7 1978 TEAM PREVIEW SEISPORT A198433 FCI 14R1824 02.53.15 OPEN 02.53.15 16,62 Km/h

34 199 SEMERARO CLAUDIO 3012 M 34 MASTER_3 8 1980 BICI CLUB SAN VITO DEI NORMANNI 220685783 UISP S028090 02.54.00 UISP 02.54.00 16,55 Km/h

35 23 MANNARELLA MICHELE 1701 M 35 MASTER_6 4 1963 BASER DILETTANTISTICO 810957Z FCI 15L0256 03.00.05 OPEN 03.00.05 15,99 Km/h

36 446 DE GIORGI MARCELLO 3480 M 36 MASTER_5 4 1968 ASD CICLISTICA VERNOLESE A223356 FCI 10114302962 03.01.34 OPEN 03.01.34 15,86 Km/h

37 77 PERRONE LORENZO 1425 M 37 MASTER_4 7 1977 ASD CICLISTI MTB SAN PANCRAZIO SALENTINO 220568540 UISP 4100 03.04.17 UISP 03.04.17 15,63 Km/h

38 634 DIGIGLIO ANGELO 1049 M 38 MASTER_7+ 2 1960 ENERGY MTB 1373714 CSEN 54894 03.04.49 OPEN 03.04.49 15,58 Km/h

39 42 NOTARPIETRO ANDREA ANTONIO 3303 M 39 MASTER_4 8 1976 ASD MTB CASARANO A108051 FCI 14Z1457 03.10.57 OPEN 03.10.57 15,08 Km/h

40 645 GUGLIUCCI PASQUALE 3734 M 40 MASTER_3 9 1978 ASD AMICI TE LU GARDEN 7990327 ACSI 15LE002 03.25.04 OPEN 03.25.04 14,04 Km/h


